
City Fixed Routes

* Rutland Multi Modal Transit Center          **Indicates Curb-Side Pickup           ***Indicates Designated Stops on Killington Road          “R” indicates stop on request only.      Red indicates Sunday Service only.

Business Office & Dispatch: 
(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  |  TDD Relay: 711

thebus.com

RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Court Sq. 8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 9:31 AM 10:01 AM 10:31 AM 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 1:01 PM 1:31 PM 2:01 PM 2:31 PM 3:01 PM 3:31 PM 4:01 PM 4:31 PM

Sheldon Towers 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM

Rte. 4 & Lafayettte St. 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM

Templewood Ct. 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

Godnick Center - - - - - - 11:09 AM - - - - - 3:09 PM 3:39 PM - -

Seward’s Dairy 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM

Church St. @ Parker House 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM

Pine St. @ Maple Village 8:17 AM 8:47 AM 9:17 AM 9:47 AM 10:17 AM 10:47 AM 11:17 AM 11:47 AM 1:17 PM 1:47 PM 2:17 PM 2:47 PM 3:17 PM 3:47 PM 4:17 PM 4:47 PM

Merchants Row 8:19 AM 8:49 AM 9:19 AM 9:49 AM 10:19 AM 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 11:49 AM 1:19 PM 1:49 PM 2:19 PM 2:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM

RMMTC 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM

North Route IN-CITY Monday - Saturday

South Route IN-CITY Monday - Saturday

RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Wal-Mart 8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 9:31 AM 10:01 AM 10:31 AM 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 1:01 PM 1:31 PM 2:01 PM 2:31 PM 3:01 PM 3:31 PM 4:01 PM 4:31 PM

Howe Center 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM

Park St. 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 9:04 AM 9:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:34 AM 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 1:04 PM 1:34 PM 2:04 PM 2:34 PM 3:04 PM 3:34 PM 4:04 PM 4:34 PM

Fairgrounds @ South Main St. 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM

Quality Inn 8:06 AM 8:36 AM 9:06 AM 9:36 AM 10:06 AM 10:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:36 AM 1:06 PM 1:36 PM 2:06 PM 2:36 PM 3:06 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM

Ranbury Rd. 8:07 AM 8:37 AM 9:08 AM 9:35 AM 10:07 AM 10:37 AM 11:07 AM 11:37 AM 1:07 PM 1:37 PM 2:07 PM 2:37 PM 3:07 PM 3:37 PM 4:07 PM 4:37 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

254 South Main St. 8:18 AM 8:48 AM 9:18 AM 9:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 1:18 PM 1:48 PM 2:18 PM 2:48 PM 3:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM

Rutland Bowlerama 8:19 AM 8:49 AM 9:19 AM 9:49 AM 10:19 AM 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 11:49 AM 1:19 PM 1:49 PM 2:19 PM 2:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM

West St. 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM 4:51 PM

RMMTC 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 11:53 AM 1:23 PM 1:53 PM 2:23 PM 2:53 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM

West Route IN-CITY Monday - Saturday

RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Price Chopper Merchants Row 8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 9:31 AM 10:01 AM 10:31 AM 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 1:01 PM 1:31 PM 2:01 PM 2:31 PM 3:01 PM 3:31 PM 4:01 PM 4:31 PM

Granger St. & South St. 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 9:04 AM 9:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:34 AM 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 1:04 PM 1:34 PM 2:04 PM 2:34 PM 3:04 PM 3:34 PM 4:04 PM 4:34 PM

Meadow St. & South St. 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

West St. & Cramton Ave. 8:12 AM 8:42 AM 9:12 AM 9:42 AM 10:12 AM 10:42 AM 11:12 AM 11:42 AM 1:12 PM 1:42 PM 2:12 PM 2:42 PM 3:12 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:42 PM

Pierpoint Ave. & Crescent St. 8:14 AM 8:44 AM 9:14 AM 9:44 AM 10:14 AM 10:44 AM 11:14 AM 11:44 AM 1:14 PM 1:44 PM 2:14 PM 2:44 PM 3:14 PM 3:44 PM 4:14 PM 4:44 PM

Baxter St. & Oak St. 8:16 AM 8:46 AM 9:16 AM 9:46 AM 10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM 11:46 AM 1:16 PM 1:46 PM 2:16 PM 2:46 PM 3:16 PM 3:46 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM

North St. & Pearl St. 8:18 AM 8:48 AM 9:18 AM 9:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 1:18 PM 1:48 PM 2:18 PM 2:48 PM 3:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM

Rutland Middle School 8:22 AM 8:52 AM 9:22 AM 9:52 AM 10:22 AM 10:52 AM 11:22 AM 11:52 AM 1:22 PM 1:52 PM 2:22 PM 2:52 PM 3:22 PM 3:52 PM 4:22 PM 4:52 PM

RMMTC 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM

Hospital Route IN-CITY Monday - Saturday

RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Court Sq. 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM

Terrill St. 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 9:04 AM 9:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:34 AM 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 1:04 PM 1:34 PM 2:04 PM 2:34 PM 3:04 PM 3:34 PM 4:04 PM 4:34 PM

East St. 8:06 AM 8:36 AM 9:06 AM 9:36 AM 10:06 AM 10:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:36 AM 1:06 PM 1:36 PM 2:06 PM 2:36 PM 3:06 PM 3:36 PM 4:06 PM 4:36 PM

Killington Ave. 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:18 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

The Maples 8:11 AM 8:41 AM 9:11 AM 9:41 AM 10:11 AM 10:41 AM 11:11 AM 11:41 AM 1:11 PM 1:41 PM 2:11 PM 2:41 PM 3:11 PM 3:41 PM 4:11 PM 4:41 PM

RRMC 8:13 AM 8:43 AM 9:13 AM 9:43 AM 10:13 AM 10:43 AM 11:13 AM 11:43 AM 1:13 PM 1:43 PM 2:13 PM 2:43 PM 3:13 PM 3:43 PM 4:13 PM 4:43 PM

Regency Manor R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Mussey St. 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM

Allen St. 8:16 AM 8:46 AM 9:16 AM 9:46 AM 10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM 11:46 AM 1:16 PM 1:46 PM 2:16 PM 2:46 PM 3:16 PM 3:46 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM

Jackson Ave. 8:18 AM 8:48 AM 9:18 AM 9:48 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 1:18 PM 1:48 PM 2:18 PM 2:48 PM 3:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM

Center St. 8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM 4:51 PM

Rutland Free Library 8:23 AM 8:53 AM 9:23 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 11:53 AM 1:23 PM 1:53 PM 2:23 PM 2:53 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM

RMMTC 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:25 PM 4:55 PM

SCHEDULE

CURRENT SCHEDULE

Tyler D'Ambrosio
Highlight



RMMTC 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Court Sq. 8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 9:31 AM 10:01 AM 10:31 AM 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 1:01 PM 1:31 PM 2:01 PM 2:31 PM 3:01 PM 3:31 PM 4:01 PM 4:31 PM

Sheldon Towers 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM

Rte. 4 & Lafayettte St. 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM

Templewood Ct. 8:08 AM 8:38 AM 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

Godnick Center - - - - - - 11:09 AM - - - - - 3:09 PM 3:39 PM - -

Seward’s Dairy 8:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 1:10 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 4:40 PM

Church St. @ Parker House 8:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:15 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM

Pine St. @ Maple Village 8:17 AM 8:47 AM 9:17 AM 9:47 AM 10:17 AM 10:47 AM 11:17 AM 11:47 AM 1:17 PM 1:47 PM 2:17 PM 2:47 PM 3:17 PM 3:47 PM 4:17 PM 4:47 PM

Merchants Row 8:19 AM 8:49 AM 9:19 AM 9:49 AM 10:19 AM 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 11:49 AM 1:19 PM 1:49 PM 2:19 PM 2:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM

RMMTC 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:20 AM 9:50 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 1:20 PM 1:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM

North Route Monday - Friday

RMMTC 8:00 AM

Court Sq. 8:02 AM

Terrill St. 8:04 AM

East St. 8:06 AM

Killington Ave. 8:08 AM

The Maples 8:11 AM

RRMC 8:13 AM

Regency Manor R

Mussey St. 8:15 AM

Allen St. 8:16 AM

Jackson Ave. 8:18 AM

Center St. 8:21 AM

Rutland Free Library 8:23 AM

RMMTC 8:25 AM

9:00 AM

9:02 AM

9:04 AM

9:06 AM

9:08 AM

9:11 AM

9:13 AM

R

9:15 AM

9:16 AM

9:18 AM

9:21 AM

9:23 AM

9:25 AM

10:00 AM

10:02 AM

10:04 AM

10:06 AM

10:08 AM

10:11 AM

10:13 AM

R

10:15 AM

10:16 AM

10:18 AM

10:21 AM

10:23 AM

10:25 AM

11:00 AM

11:02 AM

11:04 AM

11:06 AM

11:08 AM

11:11 AM

11:13 AM

R

11:15 AM

11:16 AM

11:18 AM

11:21 AM

11:23 AM

11:25 AM

1:00 PM

1:02 PM

1:04 PM

1:06 PM

1:08 PM

1:11 PM

1:13 PM

R

1:15 PM

1:16 PM

1:18 PM

1:21 PM

1:23 PM

1:25 PM

2:00 PM

2:02 PM

2:04 PM

2:06 PM

2:08 PM

2:11 PM

2:13 PM

R

2:15 PM

2:16 PM

2:18 PM

2:21 PM

2:23 PM

2:25 PM

3:00 PM

3:02 PM

3:04 PM

3:06 PM

3:08 PM

3:11 PM

3:13 PM

R

3:15 PM

3:16 PM

3:18 PM

3:21 PM

3:23 PM

3:25 PM

4:00 PM

4:02 PM

4:04 PM

4:06 PM

4:08 PM

4:11 PM

4:13 PM

R

4:15 PM

4:16 PM

4:18 PM

4:21 PM

4:23 PM

4:25 PM

8:30 AM

8:32 AM

8:34 AM

8:36 AM

8:38 AM

8:41 AM

8:43 AM

R

8:45 AM

8:46 AM

8:48 AM

8:51 AM

8:53 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:32 AM

9:34 AM

9:36 AM

9:38 AM

9:41 AM

9:43 AM

R

9:45 AM

9:46 AM

9:48 AM

9:51 AM

9:53 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:32 AM

10:34 AM

10:36 AM

10:38 AM

10:41 AM

10:43 AM

R

10:45 AM

10:46 AM

10:48 AM

10:51 AM

10:53 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:32 AM

11:34 AM

11:36 AM

11:38 AM

11:41 AM

11:43 AM

R

11:45 AM

11:46 AM

11:48 AM

11:51 AM

11:53 AM

11:55 AM

1:00 PM

1:32 PM

1:34 PM

1:36 PM

1:38 PM

1:41 PM

1:43 PM

R

1:45 PM

1:46 PM

1:48 PM

1:51 PM

1:53 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:32 PM

2:34 PM

2:36 PM

2:38 PM

2:41 PM

2:43 PM

R

2:45 PM

2:46 PM

2:48 PM

2:51 PM

2:53 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:36 PM

3:38 PM

3:41 PM

3:43 PM

R

3:45 PM

3:46 PM

3:48 PM

3:51 PM

3:53 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

4:32 PM

4:34 PM

4:36 PM

4:38 PM

4:41 PM

4:43 PM

R

4:45 PM

4:46 PM

4:48 PM

4:51 PM

4:53 PM

4:55 PM

W E E K  D AY  S C H E D U L E
City Fixed Routes

* Rutland Multi Modal Transit Center          **Indicates Curb-Side Pickup           ***Indicates Designated Stops on Killington Road          “R” indicates stop on request only.      Red indicates Sunday Service only.

South Route Monday - Friday

RMMTC 4:30 PM

Wal-Mart 4:31 PM

Howe Center 4:32 PM

Park St. 4:34 PM

Fairgrounds @ South Main St. 4:35 PM

Quality Inn 4:36 PM

Ranbury Rd. 4:37 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 4:38 PM

254 South Main St. 4:48 PM

Rutland Bowlerama 4:49 PM

West St. 4:51 PM

RMMTC 4:53 PM

3:30 PM

3:31 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:35 PM

3:36 PM

3:37 PM

3:38 PM

3:48 PM

3:49 PM

3:51 PM

3:53 PM

2:30 PM

2:31 PM

2:32 PM

2:34 PM

2:35 PM

2:36 PM

2:37 PM

2:38 PM

2:48 PM

2:49 PM

2:51 PM

2:53 PM

1:30 PM

1:31 PM

1:32 PM

1:34 PM

1:35 PM

1:36 PM

1:37 PM

1:38 PM

1:48 PM

1:49 PM

1:51 PM

1:53 PM

11:30 AM

11:31 AM

11:32 AM

11:34 AM

11:35 AM

11:36 AM

11:37 AM

11:38 AM

11:48 AM

11:49 AM

11:51 AM

11:53 AM

10:30 AM

10:31 AM

10:32 AM

10:34 AM

10:35 AM

10:36 AM

10:37 AM

10:38 AM

10:48 AM

10:49 AM

10:51 AM

10:53 AM

9:30 AM

9:31 AM

9:32 AM

9:34 AM

9:35 AM

9:36 AM

9:37 AM

9:38 AM

9:48 AM

9:49 AM

9:51 AM

9:53 AM

8:30 AM

8:31 AM

8:32 AM

8:34 AM

8:35 AM

8:36 AM

8:37 AM

8:38 AM

8:48 AM

8:49 AM

8:51 AM

8:53 AM

West Route Monday - Friday

RMMTC 8:00 AM

Price Chopper Merchants Row 8:01 AM

Granger St. & South St. 8:04 AM

Meadow St. & South St. 8:08 AM

West St. & Cramton Ave. 8:12 AM

Pierpoint Ave. & Crescent St. 8:14 AM

Baxter St. & Oak St. 8:16 AM

North St. & Pearl St. 8:18 AM

Rutland Middle School 8:22 AM

RMMTC 8:25 AM

9:00 AM

9:01 AM

9:04 AM

9:08 AM

9:12 AM

9:14 AM

9:16 AM

9:18 AM

9:22 AM

9:25 AM

10:00 AM

10:01 AM

10:04 AM

10:08 AM

10:12 AM

10:14 AM

10:16 AM

10:18 AM

10:22 AM

10:25 AM

11:00 AM

11:01 AM

11:04 AM

11:08 AM

11:12 AM

11:14 AM

11:16 AM

11:18 AM

11:22 AM

11:25 AM

1:00 PM

1:01 PM

1:04 PM

1:08 PM

1:12 PM

1:14 PM

1:16 PM

1:18 PM

1:22 PM

1:25 PM

2:00 PM

2:01 PM

2:04 PM

2:08 PM

2:12 PM

2:14 PM

2:16 PM

2:18 PM

2:12 PM

2:25 PM

3:00 PM

3:01 PM

3:04 PM

3:08 PM

3:12 PM

3:14 PM

3:16 PM

3:18 PM

3:22 PM

3:25 PM

4:00 PM

4:01 PM

4:04 PM

4:08 PM

4:12 PM

4:14 PM

4:16 PM

4:18 PM

4:22 PM

4:25 PM

Hospital Route Monday - Friday

(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  |  TDD Relay: 711

thebus.com

TIME CHANGE - EFFECTIVE FEB. 2 



City Fixed Routes

* Rutland Multi Modal Transit Center          **Indicates Curb-Side Pickup           ***Indicates Designated Stops on Killington Road          “R” indicates stop on request only.      Red indicates Sunday Service only.

Saturday

Saturday

West Route Saturday

RMMTC 8:00 AM

Price Chopper Merchants Row 8:01 AM

Granger St. & South St. 8:04 AM

Meadow St. & South St. 8:08 AM

West St. & Cramton Ave. 8:12 AM

Pierpoint Ave. & Crescent St. 8:14 AM

Baxter St. & Oak St. 8:16 AM

North St. & Pearl St. 8:18 AM

Rutland Middle School 8:22 AM

RMMTC 8:25 AM

9:00 AM

9:01 AM

9:04 AM

9:08 AM

9:12 AM

9:14 AM

9:16 AM

9:18 AM

9:22 AM

9:25 AM

10:00 AM

10:01 AM

10:04 AM

10:08 AM

10:12 AM

10:14 AM

10:16 AM

10:18 AM

10:22 AM

10:25 AM

11:00 AM

11:01 AM

11:04 AM

11:08 AM

11:12 AM

11:14 AM

11:16 AM

11:18 AM

11:22 AM

11:25 AM

1:00 PM

1:01 PM

1:04 PM

1:08 PM

1:12 PM

1:14 PM

1:16 PM

1:18 PM

1:22 PM

1:25PM

2:00 PM

2:01 PM

2:04 PM

2:08 PM

2:12 PM

2:14 PM

2:16 PM

2:18 PM

2:22 PM

2:25 PM

3:00 PM

3:01 PM

3:04 PM

3:08 PM

3:12 PM

3:14 PM

3:16 PM

3:18 PM

3:22 PM

3:25 PM

4:00 PM

4:01 PM

4:04 PM

4:08 PM

4:12 PM

4:14 PM

4:16 PM

4:18 PM

4:22 PM

4:25 PM

Hospital Route Saturday

RMMTC 8:30 AM

Court Sq. 8:32 AM

Terrill St. 8:34 AM

East St. 8:36 AM

Killington Ave. 8:38 AM

The Maples 8:41 AM

RRMC 8:43 AM

Regency Manor R

Mussey St. 8:45 AM

Allen St. 8:46 AM

Jackson Ave. 8:48 AM

Center St. 8:51 AM

Rutland Free Library 8:53 AM

RMMTC 8:55 AM

9:30 AM

9:32 AM

9:34 AM

9:36 AM

9:38 AM

9:41 AM

9:43 AM

R

9:45 AM

9:46 AM

9:18 AM

9:21 AM

9:53 AM

9:55 AM

10:30 AM

10:32 AM

10:34 AM

10:36 AM

10:38 AM

10:41 AM

10:43 AM

R

10:45 AM

10:46 AM

10:48 AM

10:51 AM

10:53 AM

10:55 AM

11:30 AM

11:32 AM

11:34 AM

11:36 AM

11:38 AM

11:41 AM

11:43 AM

R

11:45 AM

11:46 AM

11:48 AM

11:51 AM

11:53 AM

11:25 AM

1:30 PM

1:32 PM

1:34 PM

1:36 PM

1:38 PM

1:41 PM

1:43 PM

R

1:45 PM

1:46 PM

1:48 PM

1:51 PM

1:53 PM

1:55 PM

2:30 PM

2:32 PM

2:34 PM

2:36 PM

2:38 PM

2:41 PM

2:43 PM

R

2:45 PM

2:46 PM

2:48 PM

2:51 PM

2:53 PM

2:55 PM

3:30 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:36 PM

3:38 PM

3:41 PM

3:43 PM

R

3:45 PM

3:46 PM

3:48 PM

3:51 PM

3:53 PM

3:55 PM

4:30 PM

4:32 PM

4:34 PM

4:36 PM

4:38 PM

4:41 PM

4:43 PM

R

4:45 PM

4:46 PM

4:48 PM

4:51 PM

4:53 PM

4:55 PM

(802) 773-3244 ext. 117  |  TDD Relay: 711

thebus.comW E E K E N D  S C H E D U L E

South Route 
RMMTC 4:30 PM

Wal-Mart 4:31 PM

Howe Center 4:32 PM

Park St. 4:34 PM

Fairgrounds @ South Main St. 4:35 PM

Quality Inn 4:36 PM

Ranbury Rd. 4:37 PM

Green Mountain Plaza 4:38 PM

254 South Main St. 4:48 PM

Rutland Bowlerama 4:49 PM

West St. 4:51 PM

RMMTC 4:53 PM

3:30 PM

3:31 PM

3:32 PM

3:34 PM

3:35 PM

3:36 PM

3:37 PM

3:38 PM

3:48 PM

3:49 PM

3:51 PM

3:53 PM

2:30 PM

2:31 PM

2:32 PM

2:34 PM

2:35 PM

2:36 PM

2:37 PM

2:38 PM

2:48 PM

2:49 PM

2:51 PM

2:53 PM

1:30 PM

1:31 PM

1:32 PM

1:34 PM

1:35 PM

1:36 PM

1:37 PM

1:38 PM

1:48 PM

1:49 PM

1:51 PM

1:53 PM

11:30 AM

11:31 AM

11:32 AM

11:34 AM

11:35 AM

11:36 AM

11:37 AM

11:38 AM

11:48 AM

11:49 AM

11:51 AM

11:53 AM

10:30 AM

10:31 AM

10:32 AM

10:34 AM

10:35 AM

10:36 AM

10:37 AM

10:38 AM

10:48 AM

10:49 AM

10:51 AM

10:53 AM

9:30 AM

9:31 AM

9:32 AM

9:34 AM

9:35 AM

9:36 AM

9:37 AM

9:38 AM

9:48 AM

9:49 AM

9:51 AM

9:53 AM

8:30 AM

8:31 AM

8:32 AM

8:34 AM

8:35 AM

8:36 AM

8:37 AM

8:38 AM

8:48 AM

8:49 AM

8:51 AM

8:53 AM

West Route 

RMMTC

Court Sq.

Sheldon Towers

Rte. 4 & Lafayettte St.

Templewood Ct.

Godnick Center

Seward’s Dairy

Church St. @ Parker House

Pine St. @ Maple Village

Merchants Row

RMMTC

8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

8:01 AM 9:01 AM 10:01 AM 11:01 AM 1:01 PM 2:01 PM 3:01 PM 4:01 PM

8:02 AM 9:02 AM 10:02 AM 11:02 AM 1:02 PM 2:02 PM 3:02 PM 4:02 PM

8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM

8:08 AM 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM

- - - 11:09 AM - - 3:09 PM -

8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 1:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM

8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM

8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM

8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM

8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

North Route 

WEEKEND TIME CHANGE - EFFECTIVE FEB. 2 
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